
 
 
 

Board of Trustee Regular and Executive Committee 
Meetings Fiscal Year 2022 

 
 

Regular Board of Trustee Meetings 
8:30-Noon 

Horwitz Conference Room 
1500 Sullivan Road, Aurora 

 
September 15, 2021 (Wednesday) 

November 17, 2021 (Wednesday) 

January 19 2022 (Wednesday) 

March 23, 2022   (Wednesday) 

May 18, 2022 (Wednesday) 

Board Retreat, April 22, 2022 (Friday, 12:00 pm to 5:00 pm) 

Board Retreat, April 23, 2022 (Saturday 8:00 am to 12 pm) 
 
 
 
 
 

Executive Committee Meetings 
7:30 am-10:00 am 

1500 Sullivan Road, Aurora 
 

August 18, 2021 (Wednesday) 

October 20, 2021 (Wednesday) 

December 15, 2021 (Wednesday) 

February 16, 2022 (Wednesday) 

April 13, 2022 (Wednesday) 


	Regular Board of Trustee Meetings 8:30-Noon
	Executive Committee Meetings 7:30 am-10:00 am

